Tier 1
Applicant
Kane County
Hesed House
Lazarus House
360 Youth
Ecker Center
Hesed House
Hesed House
AID
Community Crisis Center
Total:

Tier 2
Applicant
Community Crisis Center
Kane County

Fox Valley Habitat for
Humanity

Total:

DV Bonus Fund
Applicant
Kane County
Community Crisis Center
Total:

Applicant
Hesed House
Fox Valley Habitat for
Humanity

C<<NTINUUM OF

For Kane County

2024 HUD CoC Competition

Staff Recommendations

Project

Kane HMIS
Harbor

PH3

360 RRH
Leasing

LH2

LH10

Hunters Ridge
CCC DV RRH

Project
CCVDV
KC RRH

PSH

Project
KC DV
DV Expansion

Total Allocation
Score

95.5
92.5
90.5
90
89
95
87
74

Total Allocation:

Score
74
91.5

80

Total Allocation:

Projects Reduced/Modified

Project
LH10

PSH

Request
$167,668

$253,330

$2,404,791
Amount
111,945
252,882
238,877
142,804
206,645
773,934
146,849
293,290
237,565
$2,404,791

$587,838
Amount
267,199
142,200

178,439
$587,838

$353,127
Amount
211,320
141,807
$353,127

Recommended
$146,849

$178,439





