

2024 HUD CoC Competition

Staff Recommendations

Tier 1		Total Allocation	\$2,404,791
Applicant	Project	Score	Amount
Kane County	Kane HMIS		111,945
Hesed House	Harbor	95.5	252,882
Lazarus House	PH3	92.5	238,877
360 Youth	360 RRH	90.5	142,804
Ecker Center	Leasing	90	206,645
Hesed House	LH2	89	773,934
Hesed House	LH10	95	146,849
AID	Hunters Ridge	87	293,290
Community Crisis Center	CCC DV RRH	74	237,565
Total:			\$2,404,791

Tier 2		Total Allocation:	\$587,838
Applicant	Project	Score	Amount
Community Crisis Center	CCV DV	74	267,199
Kane County	KC RRH	91.5	142,200
Fox Valley Habitat for			
Humanity	PSH	80	178,439
Total:			\$587,838

DV Bonus Fund		Total Allocation:	\$353,127
Applicant	Project		Amount
Kane County	KC DV		211,320
Community Crisis Center	DV Expansion		141,807
Total:			\$353,127

	Projects Reduced/Mod	dified	
Applicant	Project	Request	Recommended
Hesed House Fox Valley Habitat for	LH10	\$167,668	\$146,849
Humanity	PSH	\$253,330	\$178,439